


FXPoly.com is the most secure,

transparent and trusted forex

investment platform. We trade and

analyse market strategy with a

well-experienced and highly

professional team. We trade

basically EUR/USD in Forex

Market and quickly increase

CryptoCoin and trade Gold. Our

profit ratio is high and we

filled our investors expectations 

in RUS, UK and ASIA.

fxpoly.com



The foreign exchange market is a global decentralized or over-the-

counter market for the trading of currencies. This market determines 

foreign exchange rates for every currency. It includes all aspects of 

buying, selling and exchanging currencies at current or determined 

prices. In terms of trading volume, it is by far the largest market in 

the world, followed by the credit market.

According to the Bank for International Settlements, the preliminary 

global results from the 2022 Triennial Central Bank Survey of Foreign 

Exchange and OTC Derivatives Markets Activity show that trading in 

foreign exchange markets averaged US$7.5 trillion per day in April 2022. 

This is up from US$6.6 trillion in April 2019. Measured by value, 

foreign exchange swaps were traded more than any other instrument in 

April 2022, at US$3.8 trillion per day, followed by spot trading

at US$2.1 trillion.
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We are a trading team, analyse market chart 

and trade forex product, make profit and 

distribute within our members trading fund.

We generate higher profit with short and 

long trade. We gives your capital security 

as well.
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Our expert trading team always 

monitoring the market chart.

Expert direction is very 

important for success.

fxpoly.com



Register 

with refer 

link

Add fund

in trade

wallet

Get trade 

profit 

everyday

✓ Join with us

✓ Verify your email

✓ Login with username & password

✓ Deposit with USDC
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FX Poly Business in worldwide our customer available you
find in world map with business ratio. This graph made by
user base and deposit fund to trade.

Our Business start from RUS and now popularity In 
worldwide, Asia Pacific, Europe and others 
Geographical area get popularity

Day by day.
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Add Fund

$500+

Daily 
Profit 0.5%

Minimum Add Fund $500
with USDC (BEP20) and
Get 0.5% Daily Profit
(Monday to Friday)
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1st Level 40%

2nd Level 20%

3rd Level 10%

✓ Get Affiliate Bonus upon

your Affiliates daily

ROI

✓ Need your Trading 

Wallet Balance 

Minimum $500 for Keep 

Active your Account
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4th Level 10%

5th Level 10%



Leadership

Broker

IB

MIB

CIB

IIB

TIB

Team Target

$10,000

$20,000

$50,000

$100,000

$500,000

$1000,000

Personal Trade

$1000

$2000

$5000

$10,000

$20,000

$20,000

✓ Need minimum 3 refer

✓ Strong team sales 40%

✓ 2nd Strong team sales 40%

✓ Others team sales 20%
✓ Personal deposit minimum $1000

✓ Bonus get paid Monthly
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Monthly Bonus

$100

$200

$500

$1000

$5000

$10,000



Deposit instant with 
USDC BEP20

✓ Minimum Add Fund $500

✓ Deposit with USDC

✓ Network: BEP20

✓ Network Fee Deduct from Amount
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✓ Get paid Monday to Friday

✓ Offday: Saturday & Sunday

✓ Minimum Withdraw: $50

✓ Withdraw Charge: 10%
✓ Get paid with USDC BEP20

✓ Credit Time: 24/H (Maximum)
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POLY Token Developed under Binance

Smart Chain(BEP20), Growing with

big community in worldwide,

distribute by FX Poly Affiliates.
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Deposit in FX Poly
Get POLY Token FREE

Deposit 1000 - 1999 Get 10 % POLY

Deposit 2000 - 4999 Get 15% POLY

Deposit 5000 - 9999 Get 20 % POLY

Deposit 10000+ Get 25% POLY
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PHASE-3 
1 POLY=$0.3

PHASE-4 
1 POLY=$0.4

PHASE-1 
1 POLY=$0.1

PHASE-2 
1 POLY=$0.2

Refer Bonus: 10 % POLY

Level-2 Bonus: 5 % POLY

Level-3 Bonus: 5% POLY
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PHASE-5 POLY Listing 
in Exchanger

1 POLY = $0.5

✓ Withdraw Available in PHASE-5

✓ Exchange your Token with USDC

✓ Make Profit with Staking Plan
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info@fxpoly.com
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